
Poz

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

StC

200

721

69

100

18

171

110

71

36

39

175

55

37

518

164

276

81

144

409

16

87

88

421

13

160

131

508

369

519

75

179

Příjmenní

VOKURKA

BENEŠ

HLAVÁČEK

DROPPA

NOVÁK

JANDA

TUMA

MAJER

BENEŠ

KALČÍK

DRIENOVSKÝ

KUBIČKA

MACHÁLEK

WOŚ

LOJKÁSEK

KHOL

ROUBALÍK

URBÁNEK

PETERKA

SLAVÍK

KOTALA

CARDA

HAVLÍK

VOSTÁL

MICHAJLEC

MELICHAR

KAZMIERKIEWIC

JÍNĚ

KOZIOŁ

TRACHTA

POLÁŠEK

Jméno

ALOIS

PETR

MILOŠ

LUKÁŠ

JAROSLAV

FRANTIŠEK

JAN

LIBOR

DANIEL

JAN

LUBOŠ

ONDŘEJ

ROMAN

JANUSZ

JAN

ALEŠ

ZDENĚK

ALEŠ

TOMÁŠ

JINDŘICH

FRANTIŠEK

PETR

PETR

JAROSLAV

MATĚJ

PETR

MARIUSZ

JAN

GRZEGORZ

TOMÁŠ

RENÉ

Club

SBK

SBK

SBK

SSP

SSP

SSP

SBK

SSP

SSP

SSP

SBK

SSP

SSP

NBK1

SBK

SBK

SBK

SSP

SBK

NBK1

SSP

NBK2

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

SSP

SBK

SBK

SSP

SSP

Moto

BMW 1000RR

YAMAHA YZF R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA YZF R6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

KTM RC8R

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R1

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

HONDA HORNET PC41 2008

KAWASAKI ZX10R

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R

YAMAHA R6

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

SUZUKI SV 650S

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI Z1000

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R

SUZUKI SV 650

DUCATI

SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFIGH

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R1

DUCATI 1098

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA 600

Kol

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

5

1

Celk.čas

16:51.858

16:58.663

17:19.889

17:20.631

17:31.177

17:31.292

18:03.639

18:15.483

18:19.745

18:35.503

18:37.558

18:46.556

18:46.586

18:47.845

18:50.077

19:04.979

19:19.534

19:19.606

16:53.638

17:07.940

17:59.509

18:11.009

18:11.739

18:25.058

18:39.933

18:41.745

18:52.977

19:52.566

17:40.724

2:38.095

3.237

Dif

6.805

28.031

28.773

39.319

39.434

1:11.781

1:23.625

1:27.887

1:43.645

1:45.700

1:54.698

1:54.728

1:55.987

1:58.219

2:13.121

2:27.676

2:27.748

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

2 Kol

6 Kol

7 Kol

N.čas

2:22.870

2:22.884

2:25.702

2:25.692

2:27.204

2:26.538

2:32.526

2:34.315

2:34.699

2:35.551

2:33.597

2:37.831

2:37.095

2:37.021

2:38.038

2:35.893

2:42.679

2:42.348

2:43.174

2:44.428

2:52.795

2:58.725

2:57.092

2:59.813

3:02.158

3:02.762

2:58.462

3:15.701

3:26.848

2:35.474

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

6.805

Prům.rychlost

134,485

N.čas kola

2:22.870

Km/h

136,068

Nejlepší kolo

200 - ALOIS VOKURKA

Vytištěno: 12.5.2016 14:31:20

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

OPEN

Závod

Závod - start v 14:10:48

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

12.5.2016 14:10



Poz

NAKED BIKE 1

1

2

3

4

5

NAKED BIKE 2

1

2

SUPERBIKE

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

SUPERSPORT

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

StC

518

16

421

13

160

88

131

200

721

69

110

175

164

276

81

409

369

519

18

171

100

71

36

39

55

37

144

87

508

75

179

Příjmenní

WOŚ

SLAVÍK

HAVLÍK

VOSTÁL

MICHAJLEC

CARDA

MELICHAR

VOKURKA

BENEŠ

HLAVÁČEK

TUMA

DRIENOVSKÝ

LOJKÁSEK

KHOL

ROUBALÍK

PETERKA

JÍNĚ

KOZIOŁ

NOVÁK

JANDA

DROPPA

MAJER

BENEŠ

KALČÍK

KUBIČKA

MACHÁLEK

URBÁNEK

KOTALA

KAZMIERKIEWIC

TRACHTA

POLÁŠEK

Jméno

JANUSZ

JINDŘICH

PETR

JAROSLAV

MATĚJ

PETR

PETR

ALOIS

PETR

MILOŠ

JAN

LUBOŠ

JAN

ALEŠ

ZDENĚK

TOMÁŠ

JAN

GRZEGORZ

JAROSLAV

FRANTIŠEK

LUKÁŠ

LIBOR

DANIEL

JAN

ONDŘEJ

ROMAN

ALEŠ

FRANTIŠEK

MARIUSZ

TOMÁŠ

RENÉ

Club

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK1

NBK2

NBK2

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SBK

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

SSP

Moto

HONDA HORNET PC41 2008

SUZUKI SV 650S

TRIUMPH STREET TRIPLE R

SUZUKI SV 650

DUCATI

KAWASAKI Z1000

SUZUKI GSXR 750 STREETFIGHT

BMW 1000RR

YAMAHA YZF R1

HONDA CBR 1000RR

KTM RC8R

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R

YAMAHA R1

KAWASAKI ZX10R

SUZUKI GSXR 1000

YAMAHA R1

DUCATI 1098

YAMAHA YZF R6R

HONDA CBR 600RR

SUZUKI GSXR 600

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

HONDA CBR 600RR

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

YAMAHA R6

KAWASAKI ZX6R

HONDA 600

Kol

7

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

5

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

6

6

1

Celk.čas

18:47.845

17:07.940

18:11.739

18:25.058

18:39.933

18:11.009

18:41.745

16:51.858

16:58.663

17:19.889

18:03.639

18:37.558

18:50.077

19:04.979

19:19.534

16:53.638

19:52.566

17:40.724

17:31.177

17:31.292

17:40.631

18:15.483

18:19.745

18:35.503

18:46.556

18:46.586

19:19.606

17:59.509

18:52.977

2:38.095

3.237

Dif

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

30.736

6.805

28.031

1:11.781

1:45.700

1:58.219

2:13.121

2:27.676

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

2 Kol

0.115

9.454

44.306

48.568

1:04.326

1:15.379

1:15.409

1:48.429

1 Kolo

1 Kolo

6 Kol

7 Kol

N.čas

2:37.021

2:44.428

2:57.092

2:59.813

3:02.158

2:58.725

3:02.762

2:22.870

2:22.884

2:25.702

2:32.526

2:33.597

2:38.038

2:35.893

2:42.679

2:43.174

3:15.701

3:26.848

2:27.204

2:26.538

2:25.692

2:34.315

2:34.699

2:35.551

2:37.831

2:37.095

2:42.348

2:52.795

2:58.462

2:35.474

Dle kol

Odstup vítěze

6.805

Prům.rychlost

134,485

N.čas kola

2:22.870

Km/h

136,068

Nejlepší kolo

200 - ALOIS VOKURKA

Vytištěno: 12.5.2016 15:01:38

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

OPEN

Závod

Závod - start v 14:10:48

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

12.5.2016 14:10



Jezdci(ů) Kol

1ALOIS VOKURKA (200)

2MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK (69)

3PETR BENEŠ (721)

4LUKÁŠ DROPPA (100)

5TOMÁŠ TRACHTA (75)

6FRANTIŠEK JANDA (171)

7JAROSLAV NOVÁK (18)

8DANIEL BENEŠ (36)

9ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA (55)

10JAN TUMA (110)

11RENÉ POLÁŠEK (179)

12LIBOR MAJER (71)

13JAN KALČÍK (39)

14LUBOŠ DRIENOVSKÝ (175)

15ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK (81)

16JAN LOJKÁSEK (164)

17JANUSZ WOŚ (518)

18ROMAN MACHÁLEK (37)

19ALEŠ URBÁNEK (144)

20PETR HAVLÍK (421)

21ALEŠ KHOL (276)

22PETR CARDA (88)

23JINDŘICH SLAVÍK (16)

24FRANTIŠEK KOTALA (87)

25JAROSLAV VOSTÁL (13)

26MATĚJ MICHAJLEC (160)

27PETR MELICHAR (131)

28JAN JÍNĚ (369)

29MARIUSZ KAZMIERKIEWICZ (508)

30TOMÁŠ PETERKA (409)

31GRZEGORZ KOZIOŁ (519)

0

200

69

721

100

75

171

18

36

55

110

179

71

39

175

81

164

518

37

144

421

276

88

16

87

13

160

131

369

508

409

519

1

200

721

69

18

171

100

75

110

36

71

55

175

518

164

39

81

37

144

409

276

88

16

421

87

13

131

160

508

369

519

2

200

721

69

18

100

171

110

36

71

518

55

39

175

164

37

81

144

276

409

16

88

87

421

13

131

160

508

369

519

3

200

721

69

100

18

171

110

36

71

39

55

175

518

164

37

81

144

276

409

16

88

87

13

421

131

160

508

369

519

4

200

721

69

100

18

171

110

36

71

39

175

55

164

518

37

81

144

276

409

16

87

88

421

13

131

160

508

369

519

5

200

721

69

100

18

171

110

71

36

39

175

55

164

37

518

81

276

144

409

16

87

88

421

13

160

131

508

369

519

6

200

721

69

100

18

171

110

71

36

39

175

55

164

37

518

276

81

144

409

16

87

88

421

13

160

131

508

369

7

200

721

69

100

18

171

110

71

36

39

175

55

37

518

164

276

81

144

Tabulka průjezdů

Vytištěno: 12.5.2016 14:32:02

Hlavní časoměřič & vyhodnocení

Ředitel závodu

Orbits
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Licence: Autoklub

    MICHELIN BIKERS CUP 2016

OPEN

Závod

Závod - start v 14:10:48

Autodrom Brno 5,400 Km

12.5.2016 14:10



Kolo

2
3

4
5
6
7

(36) DANIEL BENEŠ
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(39) JAN KALČÍK
1
2

3
4
5
6

7

(175) LUBOŠ DRIENOVSKÝ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(55) ONDŘEJ KUBIČKA
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(37) ROMAN MACHÁLEK

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(518) JANUSZ WOŚ

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(164) JAN LOJKÁSEK
1
2
3

4

Čas kola

2:36.388
2:35.238

2:35.272
2:36.368

2:34.315

2:34.922

2:39.681
2:36.212

2:34.699

2:35.601
2:37.762
2:36.533
2:36.295

2:46.828
2:41.541

2:37.612
2:37.569
2:35.809

2:35.551

2:36.987

2:45.745

2:42.397
2:40.486
2:38.132

2:33.597

2:34.974
2:38.275

2:46.577

2:42.160
2:40.755
2:38.978
2:37.918

2:39.297

2:37.831

2:49.966
2:40.929
2:39.373
2:39.018

2:37.777
2:37.863

2:37.095

2:45.386
2:40.761
2:42.506
2:39.116

2:40.411

2:37.021

2:38.279

2:45.988
2:42.476
2:40.565

2:38.452

Dif

+2.073
+0.923

+0.957
+2.053

+0.607

+4.982
+1.513

+0.902
+3.063
+1.834
+1.596

+11.277
+5.990

+2.061
+2.018
+0.258

+1.436

+12.148

+8.800
+6.889
+4.535

+1.377
+4.678

+8.746

+4.329
+2.924
+1.147
+0.087

+1.466

+12.871
+3.834
+2.278
+1.923

+0.682
+0.768

+8.365
+3.740
+5.485
+2.095

+3.390

+1.258

+7.950
+4.438
+2.527

+0.414

Denní čas

14:16:08.179
14:18:43.417

14:21:18.689
14:23:55.057
14:26:29.372
14:29:04.294

14:13:31.454
14:16:07.666

14:18:42.365
14:21:17.966
14:23:55.728
14:26:32.261
14:29:08.556

14:13:39.245
14:16:20.786

14:18:58.398
14:21:35.967
14:24:11.776
14:26:47.327

14:29:24.314

14:13:38.508

14:16:20.905
14:19:01.391
14:21:39.523
14:24:13.120

14:26:48.094
14:29:26.369

14:13:38.428

14:16:20.588
14:19:01.343
14:21:40.321
14:24:18.239

14:26:57.536
14:29:35.367

14:13:43.342
14:16:24.271
14:19:03.644
14:21:42.662

14:24:20.439
14:26:58.302
14:29:35.397

14:13:38.562
14:16:19.323
14:19:01.829
14:21:40.945

14:24:21.356
14:26:58.377
14:29:36.656

14:13:39.034
14:16:21.510
14:19:02.075

14:21:40.527

Kolo

5
6
7

(276) ALEŠ KHOL

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(81) ZDENĚK ROUBALÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(144) ALEŠ URBÁNEK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(409) TOMÁŠ PETERKA
1
2

3
4
5
6

(16) JINDŘICH SLAVÍK
1
2
3

4
5
6

(87) FRANTIŠEK KOTALA
1
2
3

4
5
6

(88) PETR CARDA

1
2
3
4

5
6

(421) PETR HAVLÍK

1
2

Čas kola

2:38.038

2:39.533
2:40.790

2:56.718
2:43.070
2:42.060
2:42.065

2:41.992
2:38.294

2:35.893

2:48.848

2:42.679

2:45.535

2:43.307
2:45.703
2:45.437
2:43.981

2:52.585
2:45.197
2:43.240

2:42.348

2:42.702
2:45.095
2:43.633

2:54.362
2:49.482

2:49.463
2:46.066
2:45.172

2:43.174

3:06.841
2:53.151
2:47.268

2:46.644

2:44.428

2:44.609

3:09.095
2:57.681
2:59.840

3:00.030
2:55.007

2:52.795

3:06.080
2:59.243
3:00.178
3:02.222

2:59.648

2:58.725

3:08.905
3:03.757

Dif

+1.495
+2.752

+20.825
+7.177
+6.167
+6.172

+6.099
+2.401

+6.169

+2.856

+0.628
+3.024
+2.758
+1.302

+10.237
+2.849
+0.892

+0.354
+2.747
+1.285

+11.188
+6.308

+6.289
+2.892
+1.998

+22.413
+8.723
+2.840

+2.216

+0.181

+16.300
+4.886
+7.045

+7.235
+2.212

+7.355
+0.518
+1.453
+3.497

+0.923

+11.813
+6.665

Denní čas

14:24:18.565
14:26:58.098
14:29:38.888

14:13:50.416
14:16:33.486
14:19:15.546
14:21:57.611

14:24:39.603
14:27:17.897
14:29:53.790

14:13:41.703
14:16:24.382
14:19:09.917

14:21:53.224
14:24:38.927
14:27:24.364
14:30:08.345

14:13:46.202
14:16:31.399
14:19:14.639

14:21:56.987
14:24:39.689
14:27:24.784
14:30:08.417

14:13:49.092
14:16:38.574

14:19:28.037
14:22:14.103
14:24:59.275
14:27:42.449

14:14:00.651
14:16:53.802
14:19:41.070

14:22:27.714
14:25:12.142
14:27:56.751

14:14:02.967
14:17:00.648
14:20:00.488

14:23:00.518
14:25:55.525
14:28:48.320

14:13:59.804
14:16:59.047
14:19:59.225
14:23:01.447

14:26:01.095
14:28:59.820

14:14:02.601
14:17:06.358

Kolo

(200) ALOIS VOKURKA
1

2
3
4
5
6

7

(721) PETR BENEŠ
1

2
3
4
5

6
7

(69) MILOŠ HLAVÁČEK

1
2
3
4
5

6
7

(100) LUKÁŠ DROPPA

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

(18) JAROSLAV NOVÁK
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(171) FRANTIŠEK JANDA
1
2
3

4
5
6
7

(110) JAN TUMA
1
2

3
4
5
6
7

(71) LIBOR MAJER
1

Čas kola

2:28.870

2:24.628
2:23.374
2:22.945
2:24.260

2:22.870

2:23.710

2:30.540

2:25.436
2:24.853
2:24.806
2:25.455

2:22.884

2:22.930

2:32.650
2:28.033
2:27.872
2:28.371
2:28.213

2:27.368

2:25.702

2:35.710
2:28.661
2:27.222
2:25.766

2:27.869
2:27.369

2:25.692

2:34.111
2:29.386
2:28.359

2:27.204

2:31.175
2:29.455
2:28.708

2:35.043
2:30.443
2:29.715

2:29.092
2:28.296
2:29.426

2:26.538

2:37.944
2:35.453

2:33.302

2:32.526

2:33.459
2:34.272
2:33.454

2:39.499

Dif

+6.000

+1.758
+0.504
+0.075
+1.390

+0.840

+7.656

+2.552
+1.969
+1.922
+2.571

+0.046

+6.948
+2.331
+2.170
+2.669
+2.511

+1.666

+10.018
+2.969
+1.530
+0.074

+2.177
+1.677

+6.907
+2.182
+1.155

+3.971
+2.251
+1.504

+8.505
+3.905
+3.177

+2.554
+1.758
+2.888

+5.418
+2.927

+0.776

+0.933
+1.746
+0.928

+5.184

Denní čas

14:13:18.882

14:15:43.510
14:18:06.884
14:20:29.829
14:22:54.089
14:25:16.959

14:27:40.669

14:13:21.110

14:15:46.546
14:18:11.399
14:20:36.205
14:23:01.660

14:25:24.544
14:27:47.474

14:13:23.141
14:15:51.174
14:18:19.046
14:20:47.417
14:23:15.630

14:25:42.998
14:28:08.700

14:13:26.863
14:15:55.524
14:18:22.746
14:20:48.512

14:23:16.381
14:25:43.750
14:28:09.442

14:13:25.701
14:15:55.087
14:18:23.446

14:20:50.650
14:23:21.825
14:25:51.280
14:28:19.988

14:13:26.593
14:15:57.036
14:18:26.751

14:20:55.843
14:23:24.139
14:25:53.565
14:28:20.103

14:13:29.984
14:16:05.437

14:18:38.739
14:21:11.265
14:23:44.724
14:26:18.996
14:28:52.450

14:13:31.791

Vytištěno: 12.5.2016 14:31:04
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Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní čas Kolo Čas kola Dif Denní časKolo

3
4
5

6

(13) JAROSLAV VOSTÁL
1
2

3
4
5
6

(160) MATĚJ MICHAJLEC
1
2

3
4
5
6

(131) PETR MELICHAR
1
2
3

4
5
6

(508) MARIUSZ KAZMIERKIEWICZ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(369) JAN JÍNĚ
1
2
3

4
5
6

(519) GRZEGORZ KOZIOŁ

1
2
3
4

5

(75) TOMÁŠ TRACHTA
1

Čas kola

3:00.673
2:57.425
2:59.002

2:57.092

3:10.331
3:02.687

2:59.813

3:00.774
3:02.198
3:04.145

3:14.096
3:07.591

3:02.158

3:05.352
3:02.988
3:02.357

3:11.962
3:07.399
3:03.890

3:05.111
3:05.157

3:02.762

3:22.066
3:10.270
3:09.825

3:03.081

2:58.462

3:03.468

3:24.116
3:16.395
3:15.831

3:17.866
3:16.862

3:15.701

3:33.207
3:30.471
3:34.157
3:29.911

3:26.848

2:35.474

Dif

+3.581
+0.333
+1.910

+10.518
+2.874

+0.961
+2.385
+4.332

+11.938
+5.433

+3.194
+0.830
+0.199

+9.200
+4.637
+1.128

+2.349
+2.395

+23.604
+11.808
+11.363

+4.619

+5.006

+8.415
+0.694
+0.130

+2.165
+1.161

+6.359
+3.623
+7.309
+3.063

Denní čas

14:20:07.031
14:23:04.456
14:26:03.458

14:29:00.550

14:14:04.252
14:17:06.939

14:20:06.752
14:23:07.526
14:26:09.724
14:29:13.869

14:14:08.298
14:17:15.889

14:20:18.047
14:23:23.399
14:26:26.387
14:29:28.744

14:14:06.237
14:17:13.636
14:20:17.526

14:23:22.637
14:26:27.794
14:29:30.556

14:14:16.682
14:17:26.952
14:20:36.777

14:23:39.858
14:26:38.320
14:29:41.788

14:14:18.722
14:17:35.117
14:20:50.948

14:24:08.814
14:27:25.676
14:30:41.377

14:14:28.148
14:17:58.619
14:21:32.776
14:25:02.687

14:28:29.535

14:13:26.906

Vytištěno: 12.5.2016 14:31:04
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